APPROVED
01/18/2024

CYPRESS <™» FAIRBANKS

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
LEARN « EMPOWER © ACHIEVE e DREAM

To: Darin Crawford
Assistant Superintendent for Support Services

From: James Briscoe
Director of Procurement Services

Date: December 20, 2023

Re: Physical Education Dress Wear
Contract #24-01-4130RFP

The following proposals were received and opened at 10:00 a.m., Wednesday, October 25, 2023, as advertised and
specified in documents concerning Annual Contract #24-01-4130RFP Physical Education Dress Wear. The proposals
received and the final evaluation summary are located on pages 2 -20.

a Recommendation is based on user department's evaluation of overall best value to the District.
b Bidding Error.

Recommendation: Action Wear Plus, Inc.
Artex Neu LLC
C.C. Creations

FSP Designs
Funding: Multiple Funds
Estimated Expenditure: $350,000.00
Contract Term: January 1, 2024 - December 31, 2024
Renewal: 2 years

mm
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Line 1l

Shirts: Royal Blue, Athletic Gray, or Black short sleeved t-shirt (no ringer), Classic Fit, 100% polyester jersey
preshrunk Dryfit ® fabric. Shirts must be available in sizes Adult XS with one color print on front.

Supplier
Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman)

Action Wear Plus, Inc.

FSP Designs

Artex Neu LLC

J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc)
Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP
Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC)
GC Graphics

All Out Graphics

Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC)

The follov Graphics Unlimited, Inc.

Line 2

Hostbloc

BSN Sports

Promo Solutions

RIDDELL

Ballin Sportswear

Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar)
PepWear

QTY
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

UuoM

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Shirts: Royal Blue, Athletic Gray, or Black short sleeved t-shirt (no ringer), Classic Fit, 100% polyester jersey
preshrunk Dryfit ® fabric. Shirts must be available in sizes Adult S with one color print on front.

Supplier
Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman)

Action Wear Plus, Inc.

ESP Designs

C.C. Creations

Artex Neu LLC

J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc)
GC Graphics

Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP
Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC)
All Out Graphics

Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC)
Graphics Unlimited, Inc.

Hostbloc

BSN Sports

Promo Solutions

RIDDELL

Champion Teamwear (It's Greek To Me, Inc)
Ballin Sportswear

Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar)
PepWear

QTY
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

UoM

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each




Physical Education Dress Wear #24-01-4130RFP, Page 3 of 20

Shirts: Royal Blue, Athletic Gray, or Black short sleeved t-shirt (no ringer), Classic Fit, 100% polyester jersey

Line 3  preshrunk Dryfit ® fabric. Shirts must be available in sizes Adult M with one color print on front.
Supplier QTY uoM PRICE
Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman) 1000 Each $0.30 °
Action Wear Plus, Inc. 1000 Each $3.50 2
FSP Designs 1000 Each $4.19°
C.C. Creations 1000 Each $4.25 °
Artex Neu LLC 1000 Each $4.59 °
J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc) 1000 Each $5.50
GC Graphics 1000 Each $5.51
Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP 1000 Each $5.55
Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC) 1000 Each $5.67
All Out Graphics 1000 Each $6.00
Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC) 1000 Each $6.12
Graphics Unlimited, Inc. 1000 Each $6.25
Hostbloc 1000 Each $6.30
BSN Sports 1000 Each $6.74
Promo Solutions 1000 Each $7.95
RIDDELL 1000 Each $8.15
Champion Teamwear (It's Greek To Me, Inc) 1000 Each $9.50
Ballin Sportswear 1000 Each $10.00
Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar) 1000 Each $10.48
PepWear 1000 Each $11.78
Shirts: Royal Blue, Athletic Gray, or Black short sleeved t-shirt (no ringer), Classic Fit, 100% polyester jersey
Line 4 preshrunk Dryfit ® fabric. Shirts must be available in sizes Adult L with one color print on front.

Supplier
Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman)

Action Wear Plus, Inc.

ESP Designs

C.C. Creations

Artex Neu LLC

J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc)
GC Graphics

Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP
Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC)
All Out Graphics

Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC)
Graphics Unlimited, Inc.

Hostbloc

BSN Sports

Promo Solutions

RIDDELL

Champion Teamwear (It's Greek To Me, Inc)
Ballin Sportswear

Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar)
PepWear

QTY
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

UoM

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
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Shirts: Royal Blue, Athletic Gray, or Black short sleeved t-shirt (no ringer), Classic Fit, 100% polyester jersey

Line5 preshrunk Dryfit ® fabric. Shirts must be available in sizes Adult XL with one color print on front.
Supplier QTY uoM PRICE
Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman) 1000 Each $0.30 °
Action Wear Plus, Inc. 1000 Each $3.50 2
FSP Designs 1000 Each $4.19°
C.C. Creations 1000 Each $4.25 °
Artex Neu LLC 1000 Each $4.59 °
J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc) 1000 Each $5.50
GC Graphics 1000 Each $5.51
Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP 1000 Each $5.55
Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC) 1000 Each $5.67
All Out Graphics 1000 Each $6.00
Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC) 1000 Each $6.12
Graphics Unlimited, Inc. 1000 Each $6.25
Hostbloc 1000 Each $6.30
BSN Sports 1000 Each $6.74
Promo Solutions 1000 Each $7.95
RIDDELL 1000 Each $8.15
Champion Teamwear (It's Greek To Me, Inc) 1000 Each $9.50
Ballin Sportswear 1000 Each $10.00
Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar) 1000 Each $10.48
PepWear 1000 Each $11.78
Shirts: Royal Blue, Athletic Gray, or Black short sleeved t-shirt (no ringer), Classic Fit, 100% polyester jersey
Line 6 preshrunk Dryfit ® fabric. Shirts must be available in sizes Adult 2XL with one color print on front.

Supplier

Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman)
Action Wear Plus, Inc.

Artex Neu LLC

ESP Designs

Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC)
C.C. Creations

Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP
Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC)
BSN Sports

J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc)
Hostbloc

All Out Graphics

Graphics Unlimited, Inc.

GC Graphics

Promo Solutions

RIDDELL

Champion Teamwear (It's Greek To Me, Inc)
Ballin Sportswear

Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar)
PepWear

QTY
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

UoM

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

PRICE
$0.30 °
$4.50 °
$4.59 ¢
$5.74°
$6.12
$6.25°
$6.55
$6.96
$7.16
$7.50
$7.62
$8.00
$8.25
$8.45
$8.95

$11.15

$11.50
$12.00
$12.23
$12.78
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Shirts: Royal Blue, Athletic Gray, or Black short sleeved t-shirt (no ringer), Classic Fit, 100% polyester jersey

Line 7  preshrunk Dryfit ® fabric. Shirts must be available in sizes Adult 3XL with one color print on front.
Supplier QTY uoM PRICE
Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman) 100 Each $0.30 °
Artex Neu LLC 100 Each $4.59 2
Action Wear Plus, Inc. 100 Each $5.15 @
Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC) 100 Each $6.12
ESP Designs 100 Each $6.66 *
C.C. Creations 100 Each $7.25 ¢
Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP 100 Each $7.60
All Out Graphics 100 Each $8.00
Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC) 100 Each $8.24
J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc) 100 Each $8.50
Promo Solutions 100 Each $9.95
Graphics Unlimited, Inc. 100 Each $10.25
Hostbloc 100 Each $10.30
GC Graphics 100 Each $10.33
RIDDELL 100 Each $11.15
BSN Sports 100 Each $11.53
Champion Teamwear (It's Greek To Me, Inc) 100 Each $13.50
Ballin Sportswear 100 Each $13.50
PepWear 100 Each $15.48
Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar) 100 Each $15.73
Shirts: Royal Blue, Athletic Gray, or Black short sleeved t-shirt (no ringer), Classic Fit, 100% polyester jersey
Line 8 preshrunk Dryfit ® fabric. Shirts must be available in sizes Adult 4XL with one color print on front.

Supplier

Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman)
Artex Neu LLC

Action Wear Plus, Inc.

Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC)
ESP Designs

Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP

All Out Graphics

C.C. Creations

J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc)
Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC)
Graphics Unlimited, Inc.

Promo Solutions

RIDDELL

GC Graphics

Hostbloc

BSN Sports

Ballin Sportswear

Champion Teamwear (It's Greek To Me, Inc)
Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar)
PepWear

QTY
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

UoM

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

PRICE
$0.30 "
$4.59 °
$5.45 °
$6.12
$6.66 °
$7.75
$8.00
$8.25 °
$9.50
$9.52

$10.25

$10.95
$11.15
$11.65
$11.70
$13.50
$15.00
$15.50
$17.48
$19.48
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Shirts: Royal Blue, Athletic Gray, or Black short sleeved t-shirt (no ringer), Classic Fit, 100% polyester jersey

Line9 preshrunk Dryfit ® fabric. Shirts must be available in sizes Adult 5XL with one color print on front.
Supplier QTY uoM PRICE
Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman) 50 Each $0.30
[ALT1] Artex Neu LLC 50 Each $4.25
Action Wear Plus, Inc. 50 Each $5.45
Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC) 50 Each $6.12
Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP 50 Each $8.05
Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC) 50 Each $9.52
All Out Graphics 50 Each $10.00
Graphics Unlimited, Inc. 50 Each $10.25
J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc) 50 Each $10.50
FSP Designs 50 Each $11.70
Promo Solutions 50 Each $11.95
Hostbloc 50 Each $13.00
RIDDELL 50 Each $13.40
Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar) 50 Each $17.48
Champion Teamwear (It's Greek To Me, Inc) 50 Each $17.50
Ballin Sportswear 50 Each $20.00
BSN Sports 50 Each $20.60
PepWear 50 Each $21.48
Shirts: Royal Blue, Athletic Gray, or Black short sleeved t-shirt (no ringer), Classic Fit, 50/50 cotton/poly blend
Line 10 fabric. Shirts must be available in sizes Adult XS with one color print on front.

Supplier

Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman)

Action Wear Plus, Inc.
Artex Neu LLC

FSP Designs

Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC)
J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc)
Hostbloc

Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC)
Promo Solutions

GC Graphics

Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP
Graphics Unlimited, Inc.

All Out Graphics

Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar)
RIDDELL

Ballin Sportswear

PepWear

QTY
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

UoM

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
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Shirts: Royal Blue, Athletic Gray, or Black short sleeved t-shirt (no ringer), Classic Fit, 50/50 cotton/poly blend

Line 11 fabric. Shirts must be available in sizes Adult S with one color print on front.
Supplier QTY uoM PRICE
Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman) 1000 Each $0.30 °
Action Wear Plus, Inc. 1000 Each $3.95°
Artex Neu LLC 1000 Each $4.25 @
ESP Designs 1000 Each $4.25 @
Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC) 1000 Each $4.30
C.C. Creations 1000 Each $4.65 @
J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc) 1000 Each $4.75
Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC) 1000 Each $4.95
Hostbloc 1000 Each $5.07
GC Graphics 1000 Each $5.15
Promo Solutions 1000 Each $5.50
Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP 1000 Each $5.75
Graphics Unlimited, Inc. 1000 Each $5.95
BSN Sports 1000 Each $5.98
All Out Graphics 1000 Each $6.00
Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar) 1000 Each $6.42
RIDDELL 1000 Each $7.30
Ballin Sportswear 1000 Each $8.00
PepWear 1000 Each $9.70
Shirts: Royal Blue, Athletic Gray, or Black short sleeved t-shirt (no ringer), Classic Fit, 50/50 cotton/poly blend
Line 12 fabric. Shirts must be available in sizes Adult M with one color print on front.

Supplier

Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman)

Action Wear Plus, Inc.

Artex Neu LLC

FSP Designs

Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC)
C.C. Creations

J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc)
Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC)
Hostbloc

GC Graphics

Promo Solutions

Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP
Graphics Unlimited, Inc.

BSN Sports

All Out Graphics

Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar)
RIDDELL

Ballin Sportswear

PepWear

QTY
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

UoM

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

$4.95
$5.07
$5.15
$5.50
$5.75
$5.95
$5.98
$6.00
$6.42
$7.30
$8.00
$9.70
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Shirts: Royal Blue, Athletic Gray, or Black short sleeved t-shirt (no ringer), Classic Fit, 50/50 cotton/poly blend

Line 13 fabric. Shirts must be available in sizes Adult L with one color print on front.
Supplier QTY uoM PRICE
Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman) 1000 Each $0.30 °
Action Wear Plus, Inc. 1000 Each $3.95°
Artex Neu LLC 1000 Each $4.25 @
ESP Designs 1000 Each $4.25 @
Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC) 1000 Each $4.30
C.C. Creations 1000 Each $4.65 @
J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc) 1000 Each $4.75
Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC) 1000 Each $4.95
Hostbloc 1000 Each $5.07
GC Graphics 1000 Each $5.15
Promo Solutions 1000 Each $5.50
Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP 1000 Each $5.75
Graphics Unlimited, Inc. 1000 Each $5.95
BSN Sports 1000 Each $5.98
All Out Graphics 1000 Each $6.00
Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar) 1000 Each $6.42
RIDDELL 1000 Each $7.30
Ballin Sportswear 1000 Each $8.00
PepWear 1000 Each $9.70
Shirts: Royal Blue, Athletic Gray, or Black short sleeved t-shirt (no ringer), Classic Fit, 50/50 cotton/poly blend
Line 14 fabric. Shirts must be available in sizes Adult XL with one color print on front.

Supplier

Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman)

Action Wear Plus, Inc.

Artex Neu LLC

FSP Designs

Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC)
C.C. Creations

J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc)
Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC)
Hostbloc

GC Graphics

Promo Solutions

Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP
Graphics Unlimited, Inc.

BSN Sports

All Out Graphics

Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar)
RIDDELL

Ballin Sportswear

PepWear

QTY
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

UoM

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

$4.95
$5.07
$5.15
$5.50
$5.75
$5.95
$5.98
$6.00
$6.42
$7.30
$8.00
$9.70
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Shirts: Royal Blue, Athletic Gray, or Black short sleeved t-shirt (no ringer), Classic Fit, 50/50 cotton/poly blend

Line 15 fabric. Shirts must be available in sizes Adult 2XL with one color print on front.
Supplier oTY uoM PRICE
Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman) 400 Each $0.30 °
Artex Neu LLC 400 Each $4.25°
Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC) 400 Each $4.95
Action Wear Plus, Inc. 400 Each $5.60 °
ESP Designs 400 Each $5.89 2
Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC) 400 Each $6.34
Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP 400 Each $6.55
C.C. Creations 400 Each $6.65 °
J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc) 400 Each $6.75
Promo Solutions 400 Each $7.25
Hostbloc 400 Each $7.48
Graphics Unlimited, Inc. 400 Each $7.95
All Out Graphics 400 Each $8.00
GC Graphics 400 Each $8.59
RIDDELL 400 Each $8.60
Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar) 400 Each $8.73
Ballin Sportswear 400 Each $9.50
BSN Sports 400 Each $9.75
PepWear 400 Each $11.70
Shirts: Royal Blue, Athletic Gray, or Black short sleeved t-shirt (no ringer), Classic Fit, 50/50 cotton/poly blend
Line 16 fabric. Shirts must be available in sizes Adult 3XL with one color print on front.

Supplier

Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman)

Artex Neu LLC

Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC)
Action Wear Plus, Inc.

Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC)
C.C. Creations

J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc)
FSP Designs

All Out Graphics

Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP
Promo Solutions

Hostbloc

Graphics Unlimited, Inc.

RIDDELL

Ballin Sportswear

Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar)
GC Graphics

PepWear

BSN Sports

QTY
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

UoM

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

PRICE
$0.30 "
$4.25 °
$4.95
$6.50 °
$7.35
$7.65°
$7.75
$7.80°
$8.00
$8.02
$8.45
$8.98
$9.95

$10.45

$10.50
$10.82
$11.42
$12.70
$13.62
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Shirts: Royal Blue, Athletic Gray, or Black short sleeved t-shirt (no ringer), Classic Fit, 50/50 cotton/poly blend

Line 17 fabric. Shirts must be available in sizes Adult 4XL with one color print on front.
Supplier oTY uoM PRICE
Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman) 50 Each $0.30 °
Artex Neu LLC 50 Each $4.25°
Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC) 50 Each $4.95
Action Wear Plus, Inc. 50 Each $6.50 °
Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC) 50 Each $7.35
ESP Designs 50 Each $7.80°
All Out Graphics 50 Each $8.00
Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP 50 Each $8.02
Promo Solutions 50 Each $8.45
C.C. Creations 50 Each $8.65 °
J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc) 50 Each $8.75
Hostbloc 50 Each $9.09
Graphics Unlimited, Inc. 50 Each $9.95
RIDDELL 50 Each $10.45
Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar) 50 Each $10.82
Ballin Sportswear 50 Each $12.50
GC Graphics 50 Each $12.75
BSN Sports 50 Each $13.62
PepWear 50 Each $13.70
Shirts: Royal Blue, Athletic Gray, or Black short sleeved t-shirt (no ringer), Classic Fit, 50/50 cotton/poly blend
Line 18 fabric. Shirts must be available in sizes Adult 5XL with one color print on front.

Supplier

Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman)

Artex Neu LLC

Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC)
Action Wear Plus, Inc.

Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC)
ESP Designs

Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP
Promo Solutions

Hostbloc

C.C. Creations

J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc)
Graphics Unlimited, Inc.

All Out Graphics

RIDDELL

Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar)
GC Graphics

BSN Sports

PepWear

Ballin Sportswear

QTY

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

UoM

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

PRICE
$0.30 "
$4.25 °
$4.95
$6.50 °
$7.35
$7.80 °
$8.02
$8.45
$9.09
$9.65 °
$9.75
$9.95

$10.00

$10.45
$10.82
$12.75
$13.62
$14.70
$15.00
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Shorts: 100% polyester mesh with solid tricot liner, double layered Black short, 1-1/2" covered elastic

Line 19 waistband with drawcord. Short must be available with 6 in. inseam for Adult XS with one color print on left leg.
Supplier oTY uoM PRICE
Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman) 400 Pair $0.30 °
Action Wear Plus, Inc. 400 Pair $4.35°
FSP Designs 400 Pair $4.89 °
Artex Neu LLC 400 Pair $4.99 *
C.C. Creations 400 Pair $5.50 @
Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP 400 Pair $6.35
J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc) 400 Pair $6.50
Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC) 400 Pair $6.55
Hostbloc 400 Pair $7.31
Promo Solutions 400 Pair $7.75
Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC) 400 Pair $7.85
GC Graphics 400 Pair $8.75
Ballin Sportswear 400 Pair $9.00
RIDDELL 400 Pair $9.00
Graphics Unlimited, Inc. 400 Pair $9.95
Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar) 400 Pair $10.33
PepWear 400 Pair $11.58
[ALT1] Hostbloc 400 Pair $7.31
Shorts: 100% polyester mesh with solid tricot liner, double layered Black short, 1-1/2" covered elastic

Line 20 waistband with drawcord. Short must be available with 7 in. inseam for Adult S with one color print on left leg.

Supplier QTY uomM PRICE
Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman) 1000 Pair $0.30 °
Action Wear Plus, Inc. 1000 Pair $4.35°
ESP Designs 1000 Pair $4.89 2
Artex Neu LLC 1000 Pair $4.99 2
C.C. Creations 1000 Pair $5.50 ?
All Out Graphics 1000 Pair $6.00
Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP 1000 Pair $6.35
J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc) 1000 Pair $6.50
Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC) 1000 Pair $6.55
Hostbloc 1000 Pair $6.76
BSN Sports 1000 Pair $7.21
Promo Solutions 1000 Pair $7.75
Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC) 1000 Pair $7.85
GC Graphics 1000 Pair $8.87
Ballin Sportswear 1000 Pair $9.00
RIDDELL 1000 Pair $9.00
Graphics Unlimited, Inc. 1000 Pair $9.95
Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar) 1000 Pair $10.33

PepWear 1000 Pair $11.58
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Shorts: 100% polyester mesh with solid tricot liner, double layered Black short, 1-1/2" covered elastic

Line 21 waistband with drawcord. Short must be available with 8 in. inseam for Adult M with one color print on left leg.
Supplier oTY uoM PRICE
Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman) 1000 Pair $0.30 °
Action Wear Plus, Inc. 1000 Pair $4.35 @
FSP Designs 1000 Pair $4.89 °
[ALT1] Artex Neu LLC 1000 Pair $4.99 2
C.C. Creations 1000 Pair $5.50 @
All Out Graphics 1000 Pair $6.00
Hostbloc 1000 Pair $6.29
[ALT1] Hostbloc 1000 Pair $6.29
Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP 1000 Pair $6.35
J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc) 1000 Pair $6.50
Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC) 1000 Pair $6.55
BSN Sports 1000 Pair $7.21
Promo Solutions 1000 Pair $7.75
Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC) 1000 Pair $7.85
GC Graphics 1000 Pair $8.87
RIDDELL 1000 Pair $9.00
Graphics Unlimited, Inc. 1000 Pair $9.95
Ballin Sportswear 1000 Pair $10.00
Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar) 1000 Pair $10.33
PepWear 1000 Pair $11.58
Shorts: 100% polyester mesh with solid tricot liner, double layered Black short, 1-1/2" covered elastic

Line 22 waistband with drawcord. Short must be available with 9 in. inseam for Adult L with one color print on left leg.
Supplier QTY uom PRICE
Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman) 1000 Pair $0.30 °
Action Wear Plus, Inc. 1000 Pair $4.95 ?
C.C. Creations 1000 Pair $5.50 2
Artex Neu LLC 1000 Pair $5.77 2
FSP Designs 1000 Pair $5.83°
All Out Graphics 1000 Pair $6.00
Hostbloc 1000 Pair $6.29
Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP 1000 Pair $6.35
J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc) 1000 Pair $6.50
Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC) 1000 Pair $6.55
BSN Sports 1000 Pair $7.21
Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC) 1000 Pair $7.85
Promo Solutions 1000 Pair $8.45
RIDDELL 1000 Pair $9.00
GC Graphics 1000 Pair $9.65
Graphics Unlimited, Inc. 1000 Pair $9.95
Ballin Sportswear 1000 Pair $10.00
Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar) 1000 Pair $10.33
PepWear 1000 Pair $11.58
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Shorts: 100% polyester mesh with solid tricot liner, double layered Black short, 1-1/2" covered elastic

Line 23 waistband with drawcord. Short must be available with 9 in. inseam for Adult XL with one color print on left leg.
Supplier QTY uoM PRICE
Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman) 1000 Pair $0.30 °
Action Wear Plus, Inc. 1000 Pair $4.95 @
C.C. Creations 1000 Pair $5.50 @
Artex Neu LLC 1000 Pair $5.77 °
FSP Designs 1000 Pair $5.83 °
All Out Graphics 1000 Pair $6.00
Hostbloc 1000 Pair $6.29
Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP 1000 Pair $6.35
J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc) 1000 Pair $6.50
Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC) 1000 Pair $6.55
BSN Sports 1000 Pair $7.21
Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC) 1000 Pair $7.85
Promo Solutions 1000 Pair $8.45
RIDDELL 1000 Pair $9.00
GC Graphics 1000 Pair $9.65
Graphics Unlimited, Inc. 1000 Pair $9.95
Ballin Sportswear 1000 Pair $10.00
Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar) 1000 Pair $10.33
PepWear 1000 Pair $11.58
Shorts: 100% polyester mesh with solid tricot liner, double layered Black short, 1-1/2" covered elastic

Line 24 waistband with drawcord. Short must be available with 9 in. inseam for Adult 2XL with one color print on left

Supplier

Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman)

Artex Neu LLC

Action Wear Plus, Inc.

Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC)
FSP Designs

Hostbloc

Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP
C.C. Creations

BSN Sports

All Out Graphics

J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc)
Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC)
Promo Solutions

Graphics Unlimited, Inc.

GC Graphics

Ballin Sportswear

RIDDELL

Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar)
PepWear

QTY
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

UoM

Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair

PRICE
$0.30 °
$5.77 °
$5.95°
$6.55
$7.07°
$7.09
$7.35
$7.50 *
$7.63
$8.00
$8.50
$8.53
$9.85

$11.45

$11.47
$12.00
$12.00
$12.33
$13.58
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Shorts: 100% polyester mesh with solid tricot liner, double layered Black short, 1-1/2" covered elastic

Line 25 waistband with drawcord. Short must be available with 9 in. inseam for Adult 3XL with one color print on left
Supplier oTY uoM PRICE
Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman) 100 Pair $0.30 °
Artex Neu LLC 100 Pair $5.77 2
Action Wear Plus, Inc. 100 Pair $6.45 °
Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC) 100 Pair $6.55
Hostbloc 100 Pair $7.16
ESP Designs 100 Pair $7.70°
Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP 100 Pair $7.85
All Out Graphics 100 Pair $8.00
C.C. Creations 100 Pair $8.50 °
J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc) 100 Pair $9.50
Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC) 100 Pair $9.51
Promo Solutions 100 Pair $11.10
BSN Sports 100 Pair $12.00
RIDDELL 100 Pair $12.00
Graphics Unlimited, Inc. 100 Pair $12.45
GC Graphics 100 Pair $13.95
Ballin Sportswear 100 Pair $14.00
Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar) 100 Pair $14.33
PepWear 100 Pair $14.58
Shorts: 100% polyester mesh with solid tricot liner, double layered Black short, 1-1/2" covered elastic

Line 26 waistband with drawcord. Short must be available with 9 in. inseam for Adult 4XL with one color print on left

Supplier

Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman)

Artex Neu LLC

Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC)
Action Wear Plus, Inc.

All Out Graphics

ESP Designs

Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP
C.C. Creations

Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC)
J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc)
RIDDELL

Promo Solutions

Graphics Unlimited, Inc.

BSN Sports

Hostbloc

PepWear

Ballin Sportswear

Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar)
GC Graphics

QTY
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

UoM

Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair

PRICE
$0.30 "
$5.77 ¢
$6.55
$6.95 °
$8.00
$8.33 °
$8.35
$9.50 °

$10.16

$10.50
$12.00
$12.15
$13.45
$13.98
$14.89
$15.58
$16.00
$16.33
$17.03
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Shorts: 100% polyester mesh with solid tricot liner, double layered Black short, 1-1/2" covered elastic

Line 27 waistband with drawcord. Short must be available with 9 in. inseam for Adult 5XL with one color print on left
Supplier QTY uoM PRICE
Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman) 50 Pair $0.30 °
Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC) 50 Pair $6.55
Action Wear Plus, Inc. 50 Pair $7.00°
All Out Graphics 50 Pair $10.00
Promo Solutions 50 Pair $12.45
RIDDELL 50 Pair $13.59
Graphics Unlimited, Inc. 50 Pair $14.45
FSP Designs 50 Pair $15.14 @
Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar) 50 Pair $16.33
PepWear 50 Pair $16.58
Hostbloc 50 Pair $16.58
BSN Sports 50 Pair $17.00
Ballin Sportswear 50 Pair $18.00
GC Graphics 50 Pair $18.59
Shorts: 100% polyester moisture management performance black short, 1-1/2" covered elastic waistband with

Line 28 drawcord. Short must be available with 6 in. inseam for Adult XS with one color print on left leg.

Supplier

Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman)

Action Wear Plus, Inc.

FSP Designs

Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP

All Out Graphics

[ALT1] All Out Graphics

Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC)
Hostbloc

[ALT1] Hostbloc

J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc)
Graphics Unlimited, Inc.

Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC)
Promo Solutions

RIDDELL

[ALT1] Artex Neu LLC

Ballin Sportswear

Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar)
PepWear

QTY
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

UoM

Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
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Shorts: 100% polyester moisture management performance black short, 1-1/2" covered elastic waistband with

Line 29 drawcord. Short must be available with 7 in. inseam for Adult S with one color print on left leg.
Supplier oTY uoM PRICE
Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman) 1000 Pair $0.30 °
Action Wear Plus, Inc. 1000 Pair $4.85°
FSP Designs 1000 Pair $5.70 °
Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP 1000 Pair $5.85
All Out Graphics 1000 Pair $6.00
C.C. Creations 1000 Pair $6.25 2
Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC) 1000 Pair $6.55
BSN Sports 1000 Pair $7.21
J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc) 1000 Pair $7.50
Graphics Unlimited, Inc. 1000 Pair $7.75
Hostbloc 1000 Pair $7.76
Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC) 1000 Pair $8.28
Promo Solutions 1000 Pair $8.65
RIDDELL 1000 Pair $9.00
[ALT1] Artex Neu LLC 1000 Pair $9.57 @
Ballin Sportswear 1000 Pair $10.00
Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar) 1000 Pair $10.15
GC Graphics 1000 Pair $10.22
PepWear 1000 Pair $11.58
Shorts: 100% polyester moisture management performance black short, 1-1/2" covered elastic waistband with
Line 30 drawcord. Short must be available with 8 in. inseam for Adult M with one color print on left leg.

Supplier

Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman)

Action Wear Plus, Inc.

FSP Designs

Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP

All Out Graphics

C.C. Creations

Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC)
Hostbloc

[ALT1] Hostbloc

BSN Sports

J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc)
Graphics Unlimited, Inc.

Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC)
Promo Solutions

RIDDELL

[ALT1] Artex Neu LLC

Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar)
PepWear

Ballin Sportswear

QTY
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

UoM

Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair

PRICE
$0.30 "
$4.85°
$5.70 °
$5.85
$6.00
$6.25 ©
$6.55
$6.56
$6.56
$7.21
$7.50
$7.75
$8.28
$8.65
$9.00
$9.57 °

$10.15

$11.58
$12.00
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Shorts: 100% polyester moisture management performance black short, 1-1/2" covered elastic waistband with

Line 31 drawcord. Short must be available with 9 in. inseam for Adult L with one color print on left leg.
Supplier oTY uoM PRICE
Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman) 1000 Pair $0.30 °
Action Wear Plus, Inc. 1000 Pair $4.85°
FSP Designs 1000 Pair $5.70 °
Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP 1000 Pair $5.85
All Out Graphics 1000 Pair $6.00
C.C. Creations 1000 Pair $6.25 2
Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC) 1000 Pair $6.55
Hostbloc 1000 Pair $6.56
BSN Sports 1000 Pair $7.21
J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc) 1000 Pair $7.50
Graphics Unlimited, Inc. 1000 Pair $7.75
Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC) 1000 Pair $8.28
Promo Solutions 1000 Pair $8.65
RIDDELL 1000 Pair $9.00
[ALT1] Artex Neu LLC 1000 Pair $9.57 @
Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar) 1000 Pair $10.15
GC Graphics 1000 Pair $11.12
PepWear 1000 Pair $11.58
Ballin Sportswear 1000 Pair $12.00
Shorts: 100% polyester moisture management performance black short, 1-1/2" covered elastic waistband with
Line 32 drawcord. Short must be available with 9 in. inseam for Adult XL with one color print on left leg.

Supplier QTY uoM
Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman) 1000 Pair
Action Wear Plus, Inc. 1000 Pair
FSP Designs 1000 Pair
Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP 1000 Pair
All Out Graphics 1000 Pair
C.C. Creations 1000 Pair
Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC) 1000 Pair
Hostbloc 1000 Pair
BSN Sports 1000 Pair
J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc) 1000 Pair
Graphics Unlimited, Inc. 1000 Pair
Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC) 1000 Pair
Promo Solutions 1000 Pair
RIDDELL 1000 Pair
[ALT1] Artex Neu LLC 1000 Pair
Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar) 1000 Pair
GC Graphics 1000 Pair
PepWear 1000 Pair

Ballin Sportswear 1000 Pair

PRICE
$0.30 "
$4.85°
$5.70 °
$5.85
$6.00
$6.25 ©
$6.55
$6.56
$7.21
$7.50
$7.75
$8.28
$8.65
$9.00
$9.57 °

$10.15

$11.12
$11.58
$12.00
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Shorts: 100% polyester moisture management performance black short, 1-1/2" covered elastic waistband with

Line 33 drawcord. Short must be available with 9 in. inseam for Adult 2XL with one color print on left leg.
Supplier oTY uoM PRICE
Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman) 400 Pair $0.30 °
Action Wear Plus, Inc. 400 Pair $5.85 2
C.C. Creations 400 Pair $6.25 °
Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC) 400 Pair $6.55
Hostbloc 400 Pair $6.88
ESP Designs 400 Pair $6.95 ?
Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP 400 Pair $6.95
BSN Sports 400 Pair $7.63
All Out Graphics 400 Pair $8.00
Graphics Unlimited, Inc. 400 Pair $9.25
J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc) 400 Pair $9.50
Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC) 400 Pair $9.53
[ALT1] Artex Neu LLC 400 Pair $9.57 @
Promo Solutions 400 Pair $10.65
RIDDELL 400 Pair $12.00
Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar) 400 Pair $12.15
PepWear 400 Pair $13.58
GC Graphics 400 Pair $13.76
Ballin Sportswear 400 Pair $14.00
Shorts: 100% polyester moisture management performance black short, 1-1/2" covered elastic waistband with
Line 34 drawcord. Short must be available with 9 in. inseam for Adult 3XL with one color print on left leg.

Supplier

Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman)

C.C. Creations

Action Wear Plus, Inc.

Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC)
FSP Designs

Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP

All Out Graphics

[ALT1] Artex Neu LLC

Graphics Unlimited, Inc.

J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc)
Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC)
Hostbloc

BSN Sports

RIDDELL

Promo Solutions

Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar)
PepWear

Ballin Sportswear

GC Graphics

QTY
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

UoM

Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair

PRICE
$0.30 °
$6.25 2

$6.35 °
$6.55
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Shorts: 100% polyester moisture management performance black short, 1-1/2" covered elastic waistband with

Line 35 drawcord. Short must be available with 9 in. inseam for Adult 4XL with one color print on left leg.
Supplier QTY uoM PRICE
Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman) 50 Pair $0.30 °
Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC) 50 Pair $6.55
Action Wear Plus, Inc. 50 Pair $7.95°
All Out Graphics 50 Pair $8.00
Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP 50 Pair $8.45
[ALT1] Artex Neu LLC 50 Pair $9.57 @
Graphics Unlimited, Inc. 50 Pair $11.25
J. Harding & Co. (JW Drouin & Asoc) 50 Pair $11.50
RIDDELL 50 Pair $12.00
Fully Promoted (Domec Marketing LLC) 50 Pair $12.10
Promo Solutions 50 Pair $13.75
BSN Sports 50 Pair $13.98
Hostbloc 50 Pair $14.79
PepWear 50 Pair $15.58
Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar) 50 Pair $16.15
ESP Designs 50 Pair $17.98 @
Ballin Sportswear 50 Pair $18.00
GC Graphics 50 Pair $21.31
Shorts: 100% polyester moisture management performance black short, 1-1/2" covered elastic waistband with
Line 36 drawcord. Short must be available with 9 in. inseam for Adult 5XL with one color print on left leg.

Supplier QTY
Gametime Hydration Inc (Tandrin Coleman) 50
Promo Retailer (Promo Retailer LLC) 50
[ALT1] Artex Neu LLC 50
All Out Graphics 50
Action Wear Plus, Inc. 50
Graphics Unlimited, Inc. 50
RIDDELL 50
Promo Solutions 50
Ugly Guppy Productions (Carlos Aguilar) 50
PepWear 50
BSN Sports 50
Ballin Sportswear 50
FSP Designs 50
Hostbloc 50

GC Graphics 50

UoM

Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair

PRIC

m

&7 # B
o
o

0
6.
9

U1 oW
~N O1
[

$10.00
$10.00 ®
$12.25
$14.56
$16.10
$16.15
$16.58
$17.00
$20.00
$20.46 *
$22.11
$23.70
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TEAM SCORE SUMMARY

— (Q\| (40}

s | 5 | s
Company/Vendor Name S < < Average Score || Ranking

© © ©

it it it
Action Wear Plus, Inc. 82.00 82.00 82.40 82.13 1.00
All Out Graphics 72.00] 72.00| 53.00 65.67 8.00
Artex Neu LLC 80.00f 80.00{ 81.20 80.40 3.00
Ballin Sportswear 48.00 48.00 36.90 44,30 15.00
Brammer's Athletic WearHouse, LP 66.00 66.00 53.70 61.90 10.00
BSN Sports 74.001 74.00] 54.00 67.33 8.00
C.C. Creations 82.00 82.00 77.40 80.47 2.00
Champion Teamwear 0.00 0.00 14.20 4.73 20.00
FSP Designs 82.00] 82.00] 74.60 79.53 4.00
Fully Promoted 76.00 76.00] 62.60 71.53 6.00
Gametime Hydration Inc The followi 0.00 33.50 16.75 16.00
GC Graphics 60.00| 60.00] 55.90 58.63 11.00
Graphics Unlimited, Inc. 54.00 54.00 50.90 52.97 14.00
Hostbloc 60.00/ 60.00] 48.40 56.13 12.00
J. Harding & Co. 76.50| 76.50| 62.70 71.90 5.00
Oates Specialties LLC 0.00 0.00 7.50 2.50 21.00
PepWear 0.00 0.00] 20.80 6.93 17.00
Promo Retailer 76.00) 76.00] 52.60 68.20 7.00
Promo Solutions 54.00 54.00 60.00 56.00 13.00
RIDDELL 0.00 0.00 18.90 6.30 18.00
Ugly Guppy Productions 0.00 0.00 17.70 5.90 19.00




